
Input voltage

Dimensions

Kit contents

12V

68x78x15mm

1xVRX,1x AV output cable, 1xPower cable

CH1

3500

3740

3980

CH2

3530

3770

4010

CH3

3560

3800

4040

CH4

3830

4070

CH5

3620

3860

4100

CH6

3650

3890

4130

CH7

3920

4160

CH8

3950

4190

3590 3680 3710

Band

Band A

Band b

Band E

Band F

Band r

4220 4250 4280 4310 4340 4370 4400 4430Band P

4470 4500 4530 4560 4590 4620 4650 4680Band H

4710 4740 4770 4812 4839 4872 4911 4938Band U

3000 3030 3060 3090 3120 3150 3180 3210

3240 3270 3300 3330 3370 3400 3430 3470

Thor R35

Antenna connector SMA

Button control Channel select mode

Up button is used to set band, 
Down button is used to set channel.

Weight 69g (excluding antenna)

LED
Up button
Down button

Dual AV Output

DC 12V input

Press to change band

Press to change channel

representing 3240
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